FEATURES
• Dual Channel Optocoupler
• Convenient Plastic SOIC-8 Surface Mountable Package Style
• Two channels in one compact surface mount package
• Closely Matched Current Transfer Ratios to Minimize Unit-to-Unit Variation
• Minimum V(BR)CEO of 70 Volts Guaranteed
• Standard SOIC-8 Footprint, with 0.050” Lead Spacing
• Compatible with Dual Wave, Vapor Phase and IR Reflow Soldering

●     Monitor and detection circuits
back to top
Ordering information
The following options can be ordered with this part:
Option
Order Entry
Identifier
Description
R1 R1 Tape and Reel (500-pc reel)
R2 R2 Tape and Reel (2500-pc reel)
back to top
Product status/pricing/packaging
Product Product status Pricing*
Inventory check
& ordering
Package type Leads
Packing
method
MOCD207R1VM Full Production N/A Purchase N/A N/A TAPE REEL
MOCD207R2VM Full Production N/A Purchase N/A N/A TAPE REEL
MOCD207-M Full Production $0.405 Purchase SOIC 8 BOX
MOCD207R2-M Full Production $0.413 Purchase SOIC 8 TAPE REEL
MOCD207VM Full Production N/A Purchase N/A N/A BOX
MOCD207R1-M Full Production $0.413 Purchase SOIC 8 TAPE REEL
* Fairchild 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
back to top
Safety agency certificates
Cetificate Agency
8460,8461 (3051 K) BSI British Standards Institution
136616 (161 K) VDE VDE Pruf-und Zertifizierungsinstitut
E90700, Vol. 2 (254 K) UL Underwriters Laboratories Inc.
back to top
Product Folder - Fairchild P/N MOCD207-M - SO8 Dual Channel Phototransistor 8-PIN, SOIC
space space
Home | Find products | Technical information | Buy products |
Support | Company | Contact us | Site index | Privacy policy
© Copyright 2002 Fairchild Semiconductor
space space
Product Folder - Fairchild P/N MOCD208-M - SO8 Dual Channel Phototransistor 8-PIN, SOIC
Fairchild Semiconductor
space space
space
SEARCH | Parametric | Cross Reference |

●     Monitor and detection circuits
back to top
Ordering information
The following options can be ordered with this part:
Option
Order Entry
Identifier
Description
R1 R1 Tape and Reel (500-pc reel)
R2 R2 Tape and Reel (2500-pc reel)
back to top
Product status/pricing/packaging
Product Product status Pricing*
Inventory check
& ordering
Package type Leads
Packing
method
MOCD208R2VM Full Production N/A Purchase N/A N/A TAPE REEL
MOCD208-M Full Production $0.405 Purchase SOIC 8 BOX
MOCD208R2-M Full Production $0.413 Purchase SOIC 8 TAPE REEL
MOCD208R1-M Full Production $0.413 Purchase SOIC 8 TAPE REEL
MOCD208R1VM Full Production N/A Purchase N/A N/A TAPE REEL
MOCD208VM Full Production N/A Purchase N/A N/A BOX
* Fairchild 1,000 piece Budgetary Pricing
back to top
Safety agency certificates
Cetificate Agency